
Lakewood Resident Information 
Monday, March 11, 2024 

 
Address 

First 
Name 

Last name Phone e-mail 

4003   N Kathleen Dickeson (574) 536-0606 bubblesnd@att.net 

4003   N Ron Dickeson (574) 849-1855 ron@heartlanvs.com 
4006   N Stephanie Russell (904) 233-4830 Steph4006@bellsouth.net 

4009   N Philip Beaver (904) 228-5812 beav0149@bellsouth.net 

4009   N  Susan Switzer (315) 694-0023 sjswitz10@gmail.com 
4014   N John DeVicentis (904) 738-6349 johndcoastal@gmail.com 

4014   N    Sandra DeVicentis (904) 992-0015 sandycoastal@bellsouth.net 

4015   N Jim Terry (904) 992-2369 jterry777@bellsouth.net 
4015   N Cathy Terry (904) 992-2369 cterry22@bellsouth.net 

4020   N David Baujan (904) 252-9823 sparkydb1@gmail.com 

4020   N Vicki Baujan (904) 252-9822 vicki4020@gmail.com 
4021   N Nancy Waeshe (904) 223-6043 annah22@comcast.net 

4021   N Wendy  Fraser (904) 705-8198 wifraser@comcast.net 

4021   N Ian Fraser (904) 705-4911 bluezadster@gmail.com 

4026   N Leo Rubinstein (904) 553-0162 L50a@hotmail.com 
4026   N Myra Rubinstein (904) 564-0231 myrarubinstein@hotmail.com 

4027   N Jeff Hattem (904) 805-3192 jrhattem@gmail.com 

4027   N Julie Vaughn (904) 678-7220 juliemovesjax@gmail.com 
4030   N Chelley Hewitt (904) 535-1627 chelleyhewitt@gmail.com 

4030   N Lisa Brady-Hewitt (904) 710-0898 lisagayebrady@gmail.com 

4033   N William Alson (904) 2409110 alsonwilliam@comcast.net 
4033   N Lynn Alson (904) 821-4889 alsonwilliam@comcast.net 

4036   N Wade Bodiford (904) 655-0218 wadebodiford@yahoo.com 

4036   N Janey King (904) 655-0218 soprano@bellsouth.net 
4039   N Melinda Medina (904) 318-3622 medinamelinda@gmail.com 

4044   N James Jacobs (904) 992-8306 jacobs8306@bellsouth.net 

4044   N Joan Jacobs (904) 992-8306 jacobsjoan@hotmail.com 
4045   N Faye Schutt (904) 586-2508 irish.schutt@gmail.com 

4050   N Klause Holze (904) 382-5636 holze_K@bellsouth.net 

4050   N Celine Holze (904) 254-4286 sey2jax@gmail.com 
4051   N Donald Michels (904) 613-9077 Mich997@att.net 

4051   N Debbi Michels (904) 613-0176 mich8063@bellsouth.net 

4056   N Joe Walter (904) 716-8552 walterj628@yahoo.com 

4056   N Cheryl Walter (904) 655-8171 Use walterj628@yahoo.com 
4057   N Carol Slattery (904) 699-5643 patncarol@aol.com 
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4057   N  Patrick  Slattery (386) 237-0787 Use patncarol@aol.com 

4062   N Gregg Tibbett (904) 713-5719 Use aroxierocker@aol.com 
4062   N Angi Brown (561) 315-3960 aroxierocker@aol.com 

4063   N Philip Milo (904) 992-4070 milo566@bellsouth.net 

4063   N  Kristie Milo (904) 992-4070 milo566@bellsouth.net 

4068   N Kenny Csillag (347) 276-6785 kayceedc@aol.com 
4068   N   Joan Sosin (516) 303-6018 joansosin@aol.com 

4069   N John Morris (904) 476-4868 johnmorris7483@gmail.com 

4069   N Lynn Kirk (904) 699-7619 johnmorris7483@gmail.com 
4072   N Barbara Parmelee (904) 223-3091 barbaraparmelee@gmail.com 

4072   N Les Parmelee (904) 524-4173 les.parmelee@gmail.com 

4073   N Ryan Smolka (321) 432-3311 ryan.smolka@gmail.com 
4078   N Bill Gibbes (904) 476-9345 gibbes@bellsouth.com 

4078   N Barbara Gibbes (904) 476-9291 gibbesw@bellsouth.net 

4079   N Skip Reasonover (904) 220-6883 reasonover@comcast.net 
4079   N Lori Reasonover (904) 220-6883 reasonover@comcast.net 

4085   N Robert Longo (904) 252-3827 bvlongo@gmail.com 

4085   N Laurie Longo (724) 777-0905 lmlongo@gmail.com 
4090   N Marlene Young (904) 200-0193 young.marlene7@gmail.com 

4090   N Steven Young (904) 8030154 youst07@gmail.com 

4091   N Alex Cvercko (407) 310-4187 alex@cverckolaw.com 
4091   N Diane Cvercko (407) 310-1664 dcvercko@yahoo.com 

4096   N Dan Hall (904) 451-5562 danhlaw@gmail.com 

4096   N Pamela Hall (904) 451-5591 pamelah4@gmail.com 
 4097  N Betty Iannucci (904 553-6304 Cell 

(904) 821-1705 Landline 
Boucci@aol.com 

4104   S Brenda Thigpen (904) 223-7950 bt4104@att.net 

4105   S Gene Muranko (904) 821-9932 bongenie@comcast.net 

4105   S Bonnie Muranko (904) 821-9932 bongenie@comcast.net 

4110   S Alan Gryn (615) 613-2169 apgryn@gmail.com 
4110   S Jane Gryn (615) 663-3341 janegryn@gmail.com 

4111   S  Lorianne Chapman (706) 347-4862 loriannechapman@gmail.com 

4116   S Leyse Lowry (904) 647-7073 leyse.lowry@gmail.com 
4117   S Brian Castellani (415) 513-2248 hello@yoganomics.net 

4117   S  Hazel Castellani (904) 233-4954 ewcastellani@yahoo.com 

4123   S Judy Skjordahl (904) 535-2517 jskjordahl@gmail.com 
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